

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM ATFIH 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_a8HBoMW	\$9.00	\$9.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_rYHQKak	\$120.00	\$129.00
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	txn_JxHvz48	\$54.00	\$183.00
2025-09-25	Transfer from Daydream	txn_brHZJv7	\$40.00	\$223.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_0eHqvy9	\$52.00	\$275.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_66HO5mW	\$144.00	\$419.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_qkHXAWk	\$291.00	\$710.00
2025-09-28	FAWRY*MIDO EL M	txn_brHZzl9	-\$688.80	\$21.20
2025-09-28	AFS Egypt	txn_R2HoAWr	-\$20.81	\$0.39
	WITHDRAWN: \$709.61. DEPOSITED: \$710.00.			\$0.39

 $\it Daydream\ Atfih$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Daydream\ Atfih$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.